## L19000041569

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
,
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600324631626

U2/28/19--01012--002 \*+25.00

2019 FEB 28 PM 2: 55 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEF, FLORES

APPROVEU A**NO** FILED

1.03/pd/6

## **COVER LETTER**

Div	vision of Cor	porations					
SUBJECT	Magnolia Properties Orlando LLC						
SUBJECT.		Name of Limited Liability Company					
The enclosed	d Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.				
Please return	n all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:				
		Paulo Almeida					
Name of Person  Magnolia Properties Orlando LLC							
	Firm/Company 5041 Southlawn Ave						
	Address  Orlando - FL - 32811  City/State and Zip Code orlandomagnolia@gmail.com				2019 FEB 28 SECRETARY FALLARYSS	AP	
						APPROVI FILED	
For further in	nformation c	E-mail address: (	to be used for future annuall:	ual report notification	on)	PH 2: 55 OF STATE FLORID	- 6
Paulo Alme	eida		at ( )	321-315-9766		長田 め	
	Name o	f Person	Area Code	Daytime Tele	phone Number		
Enclosed is a	a check for th	ne following amount:					
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee □ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status			□ \$55.00 Filing Fe Certified Copy (additional copy is		Certified (	of Status &	
	MAIL	ING ADDRESS:	STRE	ET/COURIER A	ADDRESS:		

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO:

**Registration Section** 

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Magnolia Properties Orlando LLC

(Name of the Limite	d Liability Compa A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia Florida document number L 19000041569	ability Company	were filed on February 2019 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	wing:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	ility company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the we	ords "Limited Liabil	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ble:	9300 Conroy Windermere Rd
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET		st 195
		Windermere - FL - 34786
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		9300 Conroy Windermere RD
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE E	BOX)	st 195
Muning address the FF DE TELOST OF THE SEC	. <u>,</u>	Windermere - FL - 34786
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered off  Name of New Registered Agent:		
	9300 Conroy \	Windermere Rd st 195
New Registered Office Address:		Enter Florida street address
	Windermere	, Florida 34786
	<del></del>	City Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R	egistered Agent:	
provisions of all statutes relative to the prope accept the obligations of my position as regis	r and complete tered agent as p egistered office change.	ce to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability higher Registered Agent.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Ana L Lomnitzer	5041 Southlawn Ave Orlando - FL - 32811	Add
			<b>⊞</b> Remove
			Change
MGR	Giulio Almeida	9300 Conroy Windermere Rd st 195 Windermere - FL -34786	<b>B</b> Add
			☐ Change
			Remove SECTION AFTER SECTION A
			SS CENTRAL CONTRACTOR
			SI Remove
			Change
			Remove
			Change
			Remove
			Change

Please change Pa	aulo Almeida address	to 9300 Conroy Win	dermere Rd st 195 -	Windermere - FL -	34786
		<u> </u>		<u>.</u>	
					·- · ·
					<del></del>
	·				
-					
-	_		·····		
					2019 FEB
					FER CARE
					75 <b>28</b>
					- 13 <b>- 2</b>
					S S
		February, 22			開発の
ective date, if othe	r than the date of fi			(optiona	
te: If the date inserte	r than the date of fi the date must be specified and in this block does not te on the Department	ot meet the applical	date of filing or more ole statutory filing re	than 90 days after filir equirements, this da	ng.) Pursuant to 605.0 te will not be listed
	a delayed effectiver the record is file		an effective tim	e, at 12:01 a.m	i. on the earlie
, February 22	^	2019			
ed Con h	o Head		_·		
	Signature of	of a member or author	ized representative of	a member	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00